Commercial

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Multifamily-1Q

Energy Effeciency Services - Commercial and Multifamily Enrollment Pipeline

Council
Program Location Name Installation Address Est. KWh
District Incentive

1337032

1294951

1319881

1325312

1327092

1327099

1328775

1328829

1329351

1330404

1331169

1332255

1333031

1333055

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

3-Installation

2-Pre-Inspection

4-Post Inspection

3-Installation

3-Installation

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

2-Pre-Inspection

HEB 754

BURNET FLATS APTS

WALNUT CREEK
APARTMENTS

THE PARK AT WALNUT CREEK

AGAVE AT SOUTH CONGRESS

BRIDGE AT SOUTHPARK

LANDING

WILDWOOD APARTMENTS

BRIDGE AT BALCONES

HILLSIDE ON CANNON

SAGE HILL APARTMENTS

ACCLAIM AT SOUTH
CONGRESS

BELARA AUSTIN

TIMBERS APARTMENTS

ELM RIDGE

2400 S CONGRESS
AVE

5453 BURNET RD B

6409 SPRINGDALE
RD

12113 METRIC BLVD
1

625 E STASSNEY LN
A

420 W SLAUGHTER
LN 11

7610 CAMERON RD
MAINT

12215 HUNTERS
CHASE DR S12

2302 E WILLIAM
CANNONDR 1

7227 E US 290 HWY
SVRD EB

701 WOODWARD ST
13

1500 CROSSING PL 1

1034 CLAYTONLN 1

1190 AIRPORT BLVD

5/1/2025

78704

78756

78723

78758

78745

78748

78752

78729

78744

78723

78704

78741

78723

78702

Lighting New Construction,General

Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC
Tune-Up

ECAD Incentive,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Smart PPT
Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up

Limited Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Smart PPT Eligible
Thermostat,Plenum Redesign and Remediation,HVAC Tune-Up

Attic Insulation,Building Information,ECAD Incentive,Limited
Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Property Information,Smart PPT
Eligible Thermostat,QC - Qualification,HVAC Tune-Up,Unit

Information

ECAD Incentive,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Smart PPT
Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up

Attic Insulation,Building Information,ECAD Incentive,Limited
Time Bonus Offer,Property Information,Smart PPT Eligible
Thermostat,QC - Qualification,QC - Verification,HVAC Tune-
Up,Unit Information

Building Information,ECAD Incentive,Limited Time Bonus
Offer,Lighting,Property Information,Smart PPT Eligible
Thermostat,QC - Qualification,HVAC Tune-Up,Unit Information

Attic Insulation,Building Information,Limited Time Bonus
Offer,Property Information,Smart PPT Eligible
Thermostat,Plenum Redesign and Remediation,QC -
Qualification,HVAC Tune-Up

Duct Sealing and Remediation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart
PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up,Water Saving Devices

Attic Insulation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Plenum
Redesign and Remediation,Supplemental Measure,Water
Saving Devices

Duct Sealing and Remediation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart
PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up
Attic Insulation,ECAD Incentive,Limited Time Bonus
Offer,Lighting,HVAC Tune-Up,Water Saving Devices
Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC
Tune-Up,Water Saving Devices

525.3

36.8

27.6

54.0

54.3

32.0

134.5

68.1

291.6

42.5

157.8

102.5

82.5

31.8

2,618,765

171,986

93,596

33,013

208,321

124,454

82,237

319,824

560,653

164,490

399,438

271,414

111,007

178,895

$ 69,298

$ 80,550

$ 70,218

$ 93,232

$ 138,852

$ 114,430

$ 220,215

$ 178,520

$ 142,841

$ 113,396

$ 172,950

$ 108,160

$ 98,007

$ 72,451



. ) Council
Program Location Name Installation Address District Est. KWh

1912 E WILLIAM

Attic Insulation,Duct Sealing and Remediation,ECAD
Incentive,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Smart PPT Eligible

Multifamily-IQ 1333570 @ 2-Pre-Inspection LOGAN'S MILL 78744 . . 445.7 1,084,678 $223,556
CANNONDRUNIT 1 Thermostat,Plenum Redesign and Remediation,Supplemental
Measure,HVAC Tune-Up,Water Saving Devices
14000 THE LAKES Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible
Multifamily-IQ 1333619 @ 2-Pre-Inspection THE OAKS AT TECH RIDGE BLVD n/a 78660 Thermostat,Supplemental Measure,HVAC Tune-Up,Water 82.3 477,502 $184,276
Saving Devices
. ) Attic Insulation,ECAD Incentive,Limited Time Bonus
Multifamily-IQ 1333822 @ 2-Pre-Inspection LUPINE TERRACE 1137 GUNTER ST 1 78721 ) o 89.4 219,096 $ 133,692
Offer,Plenum Redesign and Remediation,HVAC Tune-Up
L . . L 2400 WICKERSHAM Attic Insulation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible
Multifamily-IQ 1334002 @ 2-Pre-Inspection High Point Village 3 78741 87.3 171,002 $176,494
LN AUNIT 2 Thermostat,Supplemental Measure,HVAC Tune-Up
. . . Attic Insulation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible
Multifamily-IQ = 1334486  2-Pre-Inspection THE BRODIE 8700 BRODIE LN 10 8 78745 128.2 300,341 $ 280,800
Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up
Air Conditioner,Building Information,Propert
o _ 2500 E HOWARD LN , gn perty
Multifamily 1337493 = 2-Pre-Inspection The Merle CLUB n/a 78653 Information,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,QC - 40.0 229,048 $ 71,145
Qualification,Unit Information
. . . 13535 LYNDHURST Building Information,Property Information,QC -
Multifamily 1302240 3-Installation THE MICHAEL AT PRESIDIO 6 78717 o . ) 41.7 162,206 $119,520
ST LEASE Qualification,HVAC Tune-Up,Unit Information
Attic Insulation,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,Plenum
Multifamily 1323774 | 2-Pre-Inspection SOUTH LAMAR VILLAGE 3505 S LAMAR BLVD 5 78704 Redesign and Remediation,Supplemental Measure,HVAC Tune- 152.5 343,826 $115,950
Up
L . 6607 BRODIE LN Unit . o
Multifamily 1327093 @ 2-Pre-Inspection ALISTER SUNSET VALLEY 1700 5 78745 Plenum Redesign and Remediation 209.9 423,377 $ 97,150
. . . 4424 GAINES RANCH Building Information,Property Information,QC -
Multifamily 1329500 3-Installation CAMDEN-GAINES RANCH 8 78735 o . 122.0 168,642 $ 70,256
LOOP Qualification,Solar Screen/Solar Film
. . 3201 CENTURY PARK Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,Plenum Redesign and
Multifamily 1330403 @ 2-Pre-Inspection THE OLIVINE 7 78727 L 279.2 495,179 $241,000
BLVD Remediation,HVAC Tune-Up
Multifamily 1330417 @ 2-Pre-Inspection  STONEY RIDGE APARTMENTS ' 3200 S 1ST STUNIT 1 3 78704 Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up 41.5 197,212 $104,928
. ) 5400 W PARMER LN . .
Multifamily 1335615 3-Installation STONE OAK AT PARMER . 78727 Property Information,QC - Qualification,Supplemental Measure  77.7 345,522 $ 72,740
Attic Insulation,Building Information,Lighting,Property
Information,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,Smart PPT Eligible
. . THE BOULEVARD ATTOWN = 2600 LAKE AUSTIN ) o
Multifamily 1297546 5-QA Review LAKE BLVD 05 10 78703 Thermostat,Plenum Redesign and Remediation,QC - 343.6 836,611 $ 258,600

Qualification,QC - Verification,Supplemental Measure,HVAC
Tune-Up,Unit Information,Water Saving Devices



Rebate Fact Sheet - Energy Efficiency Services
April 2025

Property Information

Rebate Program Commercial Rebates

Enrollment 1335866

Customer or Property Millenium Youth Entertainment Complex
Property Address 1156 HARGRAVE ST AUSTIN, TX 78702
Year Built *

Total Number of Rentable Units N/A

Building Total Square Feet 0

Rebates and Estimated Annual Savings

Est. . Rebate
Kilowatt Est. Kilowatt- per Total
M *k h kWh) | Est. S/kW
casure (kW) ours ( ) ) st. 5/ Tenant Rebate
. Reduction .
Reduction Unit
Commercial Supplemental Measure $234,350
Payment
HVAC 8.6 4,523 $656 $5,650
Total *** 8.6 4,523 $656 $240,000

* Year built may not include major renovations

** Fact sheets include final inspection information, and some values may have changed since original
proposal.

*** Assumes 100% Occupancy

Energy Efficiency Rebates in Past 10-Years

Date (Year) Measure Rebate Amount

N/A




Rebate Fact Sheet - Energy Efficiency Services
April 2025

Property Information

Rebate Program Multifamily Income Qualified
Enrollment 1297549

Customer or Property TREE APARTMENTS

Property Address 3715S 1ST ST 2 AUSTIN, TX 78704
Year Built * 2013

Total Number of Rentable Units 335

Building Total Square Feet N/A

Rebates and Estimated Annual Savings

Est. . Rebate
Kilowatt Est. Kilowatt- per Total
%k
Measure (kW) hours (kWh) Est. $/kW Tenant Rebate
. Reduction .

Reduction Unit
Duct Sealing and Remediation 8.8 15,251 $1,335 S35 $11,800
ECAD Incentive S7 $2,500
HVAC Tune-Up 35.9 139,694 $2,403 $258 $86,295
Plenum Redesign and Remediation 193.2 389,631 S511 $295 $98,700
Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat 29.2 167,170 $1,836 S160 $53,600
Total *** 267.1 711,746 $6,085 $755 $252,895

* Year built may not include major renovations

** Fact sheets include final inspection information, and some values may have changed since original
proposal.

*** Assumes 100% Occupancy

Energy Efficiency Rebates in Past 10-Years

Date (Year) Measure Rebate Amount

N/A
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