

Program	Enroll #	Workflow	Location Name	Installation Address	Council District	Zip	Measures	Est. KW	Est. KWh	Est. Incentive
Commercial	1337032	2-Pre-Inspection	HEB 754	2400 S CONGRESS AVE	3	78704	Lighting New Construction, General	525.3	2,618,765	\$ 69,298
Multifamily-IQ	1294951	2-Pre-Inspection	BURNET FLATS APTS	5453 BURNET RD B	7	78756	Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up	36.8	171,986	\$ 80,550
Multifamily-IQ	1319881	2-Pre-Inspection	WALNUT CREEK APARTMENTS	6409 SPRINGDALE RD	1	78723	ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, HVAC Tune-Up	27.6	93,596	\$ 70,218
Multifamily-IQ	1325312	2-Pre-Inspection	THE PARK AT WALNUT CREEK	12113 METRIC BLVD 1	7	78758	Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, HVAC Tune-Up	54.0	33,013	\$ 93,232
Multifamily-IQ	1327092	3-Installation	AGAVE AT SOUTH CONGRESS	625 E STASSNEY LN A	4	78745	Attic Insulation, Building Information, ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, Property Information, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, QC - Qualification, HVAC Tune-Up, Unit Information	54.3	208,321	\$ 138,852
Multifamily-IQ	1327099	2-Pre-Inspection	BRIDGE AT SOUTHPARK LANDING	420 W SLAUGHTER LN 11	2	78748	ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, HVAC Tune-Up	32.0	124,454	\$ 114,430
Multifamily-IQ	1328775	4-Post Inspection	WILDWOOD APARTMENTS	7610 CAMERON RD MAINT	4	78752	Attic Insulation, Building Information, ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Property Information, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, QC - Qualification, QC - Verification, HVAC Tune-Up, Unit Information		82,237	\$ 220,215
Multifamily-IQ	1328829	3-Installation	BRIDGE AT BALCONES	12215 HUNTERS CHASE DR S12	6	78729	Building Information, ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, Property Information, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, QC - Qualification, HVAC Tune-Up, Unit Information		319,824	\$ 178,520
Multifamily-IQ	1329351	3-Installation	HILLSIDE ON CANNON	2302 E WILLIAM CANNON DR 1	2	78744	Attic Insulation, Building Information, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Property Information, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, QC - Qualification, HVAC Tune-Up		560,653	\$ 142,841
Multifamily-IQ	1330404	2-Pre-Inspection	SAGE HILL APARTMENTS	7227 E US 290 HWY SVRD EB	4	78723	Duct Sealing and Remediation, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, HVAC Tune-Up, Water Saving Devices		164,490	\$ 113,396
Multifamily-IQ	1331169	2-Pre-Inspection	ACCLAIM AT SOUTH CONGRESS	701 WOODWARD ST 13	3	78704	Attic Insulation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Lighting,Plenum Redesign and Remediation,Supplemental Measure,Water Saving Devices		399,438	\$ 172,950
Multifamily-IQ	1332255	2-Pre-Inspection	BELARA AUSTIN	1500 CROSSING PL 1	3	78741	Duct Sealing and Remediation,Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up	102.5	271,414	\$ 108,160
Multifamily-IQ	1333031	2-Pre-Inspection	TIMBERS APARTMENTS	1034 CLAYTON LN 1	4	78723	Attic Insulation, ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, HVAC Tune-Up, Water Saving Devices		111,007	\$ 98,007
Multifamily-IQ	1333055	2-Pre-Inspection	ELM RIDGE	1190 AIRPORT BLVD	1	78702	Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat,HVAC Tune-Up,Water Saving Devices	31.8	178,895	\$ 72,451

Program	Enroll #	Workflow	Location Name	Installation Address	Council District	Zip	Measures	Est. KW	Est. KWh	Est. Incentive
Multifamily-IQ	1333570	2-Pre-Inspection	LOGAN'S MILL	1912 E WILLIAM CANNON DR UNIT 1	2	78744	Attic Insulation, Duct Sealing and Remediation, ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Lighting, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, Supplemental Measure, HVAC Tune-Up, Water Saving Devices	445.7	1,084,678	\$ 223,556
Multifamily-IQ	1333619	2-Pre-Inspection	THE OAKS AT TECH RIDGE	14000 THE LAKES BLVD	n/a	Limited Time Bonus Offer,Smart PPT Eligible n/a 78660 Thermostat,Supplemental Measure,HVAC Tune-Up,Water Saving Devices		82.3	477,502	\$ 184,276
Multifamily-IQ	1333822	2-Pre-Inspection	LUPINE TERRACE	1137 GUNTER ST	1	78721 Attic Insulation, ECAD Incentive, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, HVAC Tune-Up		89.4	219,096	\$ 133,692
Multifamily-IQ	1334002	2-Pre-Inspection	High Point Village	2400 WICKERSHAM LN A UNIT 2	3	78741	Attic Insulation Limited Time Bonus Offer Smart PPT Fligible		171,002	\$ 176,494
Multifamily-IQ	1334486	2-Pre-Inspection	THE BRODIE	8700 BRODIE LN 10	8	78745	Attic Insulation, Limited Time Bonus Offer, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, HVAC Tune-Up		300,341	\$ 280,800
Multifamily	1337493	2-Pre-Inspection	The Merle	2500 E HOWARD LN CLUB	n/a	78653	Air Conditioner, Building Information, Property Information, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, QC - Qualification, Unit Information		229,048	\$ 71,145
Multifamily	1302240	3-Installation	THE MICHAEL AT PRESIDIO	13535 LYNDHURST ST LEASE	6	78717	Building Information, Property Information, QC - Qualification, HVAC Tune-Up, Unit Information		162,206	\$ 119,520
Multifamily	1323774	2-Pre-Inspection	SOUTH LAMAR VILLAGE	3505 S LAMAR BLVD	5	78704	Attic Insulation, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, Supplemental Measure, HVAC Tune- Up		343,826	\$ 115,950
Multifamily	1327093	2-Pre-Inspection	ALISTER SUNSET VALLEY	6607 BRODIE LN Unit 1700	5	78745	Plenum Redesign and Remediation		423,377	\$ 97,150
Multifamily	1329500	3-Installation	CAMDEN-GAINES RANCH	4424 GAINES RANCH LOOP	8	78735	Building Information, Property Information, QC - Qualification, Solar Screen/Solar Film		168,642	\$ 70,256
Multifamily	1330403	2-Pre-Inspection	THE OLIVINE	3201 CENTURY PARK BLVD	7	78727	Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, HVAC Tune-Up		495,179	\$ 241,000
Multifamily	1330417	2-Pre-Inspection	STONEY RIDGE APARTMENTS	3200 S 1ST ST UNIT 1	3	78704	O4 Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, HVAC Tune-Up		197,212	\$ 104,928
Multifamily	1335615	3-Installation	STONE OAK AT PARMER	5400 W PARMER LN 1	6	78727	Property Information, QC - Qualification, Supplemental Measure		345,522	\$ 72,740
Multifamily	1297546	5-QA Review	THE BOULEVARD AT TOWN LAKE	2600 LAKE AUSTIN BLVD 05	10	78703	Attic Insulation, Building Information, Lighting, Property Information, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat, Plenum Redesign and Remediation, QC - Qualification, QC - Verification, Supplemental Measure, HVAC Tune-Up, Unit Information, Water Saving Devices	343.6	836,611	\$ 258,600



Rebate Fact Sheet - Energy Efficiency Services

April 2025

	Property Information
Rebate Program	Commercial Rebates
Enrollment	1335866
Customer or Property	Millenium Youth Entertainment Complex
Property Address	1156 HARGRAVE ST AUSTIN, TX 78702
Year Built *	
Total Number of Rentable Units	N/A
Building Total Square Feet	0

Rebates and Estimated Annual Savings							
Measure **	Est. Kilowatt (kW) Reduction	Est. Kilowatt- hours (kWh) Reduction	Est. \$/kW	Rebate per Tenant Unit	Total Rebate		
Commercial Supplemental Measure Payment					\$234,350		
HVAC	8.6	4,523	\$656		\$5,650		
Total ***	8.6	4,523	\$656		\$240,000		

^{*} Year built may not include major renovations

^{***} Assumes 100% Occupancy

Energy Efficiency Rebates in Past 10-Years							
Date (Year)	(Year) Measure Rebate Amount						
	N/A						

^{**} Fact sheets include final inspection information, and some values may have changed since original proposal.



Rebate Fact Sheet - Energy Efficiency Services April 2025

	Property Information
Rebate Program	Multifamily Income Qualified
Enrollment	1297549
Customer or Property	TREE APARTMENTS
Property Address	3715 S 1ST ST 2 AUSTIN, TX 78704
Year Built *	2013
Total Number of Rentable Units	335
Building Total Square Feet	N/A

Rebates and Estimated Annual Savings								
Measure **	Est. Kilowatt (kW) Reduction	Est. Kilowatt- hours (kWh) Reduction	Est. \$/kW	Rebate per Tenant Unit	Total Rebate			
Duct Sealing and Remediation	8.8	15,251	\$1,335	\$35	\$11,800			
ECAD Incentive				\$7	\$2,500			
HVAC Tune-Up	35.9	139,694	\$2,403	\$258	\$86,295			
Plenum Redesign and Remediation	193.2	389,631	\$511	\$295	\$98,700			
Smart PPT Eligible Thermostat	29.2	167,170	\$1,836	\$160	\$53,600			
Total ***	267.1	711,746	\$6,085	\$755	\$252,895			

^{*} Year built may not include major renovations

^{***} Assumes 100% Occupancy

Energy Efficiency Rebates in Past 10-Years							
Date (Year)	e (Year) Measure						
	N/A						

^{**} Fact sheets include final inspection information, and some values may have changed since original proposal.